Place

1

Group: Lehi

Total Time

27.9101
28.9053
28.9666
29.4574
29.6994
31.5604
32.0352
32.2912

Easton E
Braden P
Ben S

IS

Miles W
Theo A
Spencer K

Andrew P

Car Name

Merica

Cheesy Car
Super Fast Car
Princess

The Stang Stang
Cyber Truck
The Duck

The Blue Falcon

32.4285
32.4885

Greg N

Jackson D

Whatever

Jack Mobile

32.8655
33.2674
33.5376
33.8732
33.8808
34.8123
35.4694

Marco A
Gabe B

Tommy S

Maddy K

Kael S
Andrew K

Kenzie S

Lucky Number 7
Baby-Cyber
WED

Goose

Pelican

Batmobile

Millionaire's Bullet




